
ALESHA 
BSc (Hons)  

Sport & Exercise Science

UWS is very student-orientated 
and accepting of all students, 
no matter their background. 
And that’s something that 
really stood out to me. It’s 
such a good feeling to feel 
welcomed somewhere.

UWS 
LANARKSHIRE 
EVENT GUIDE

In association with:



Correct at the time of printing – see posters around the venue for up-to-date information.

THE BIG Q&A - LINE UP
10:15 - 10:30 The Big Q&A: What’s on and what to ask   

10:40 - 10:55 What is an apprenticeship  
and is it right for me?  

11:05 - 11:20 Student Finance   

11:30 - 11:45 Your options explained:  
How to figure out what’s right for you 

11:55 - 12:10 How to stand out: UCAS application  
and personal statement tips   

12:20 - 12:35 The Big Q&A: What’s on and what to ask   

12:45 - 13:00  What is an apprenticeship  
and is it right for me?  

13:10 - 13:25 Student Finance  

13:35 - 13:50 Your options explained:  
How to figure out what’s right for you  

14:00 - 14:15 How to stand out: UCAS application  
and personal statement tips  

14:25 - 14:40 Student Finance



WHO WILL YOU TALK TO FIRST? 
GET READY TO ASK YOUR QUESTIONS.
UNIVERSITIES  
& COLLEGES 
University of Aberdeen	 9

Abertay University	 3

City of Glasgow College	 22

University of Dundee	 18

The University of Edinburgh	 13

Edinburgh Napier University	 2

University of Glasgow	 5

Glasgow Caledonian University	 4

The Glasgow School of Art	 11

Heriot-Watt University	 7

University of the Highlands 	 20
and Islands (UHI)

Imperial College London	 6

New College Lanarkshire	 10

Queen Margaret University, Edinburgh	 1

Queen’s University Belfast	 21

Robert Gordon University	 12

Royal Conservatoire of Scotland	 23

(Scotland’s Rural College)	 14

University of St Andrews	 15

University of Stirling	 19

University of Strathclyde	 16

	 8

INFORMATION  
AND ADVICE
UCAS	 17

EMPLOYERS & 
APPRENTICESHIPS 	
Arnold Clark	 A

Barclays	 B

Royal Air Force	 C

Royal Navy	 D

The Army	 E



Exhibitor list and floor plan are correct at the time of printing – see posters around the venue for up-to-date information.

Universities & Colleges 

Employers & Apprenticeships 

Information and AdviceLANARKSHIRE MAP 11TH SEPTEMBER 2024
CO

FF
EE

 S
H

O
P

RE
CE

PT
IO

N

FIRE EXIT

STAIRS

STAIRS

FIRE EXITENTRANCE EXIT

5

9

4

16
18

6

10

3

7

DE

11

19

2

8

C

12

20

1

B

13

21

14

22

15
17 23

A

Street (North)

Exhibition Avenue Street EastStreet West
DISABLED 
ACCESS


