

IFOUND MY PLACE AT UWS

AND THE WAY
TO MY DREAM
CAREER.

UWS is very student-orientated and accepting of all students, no matter their background. And that's something that really stood out to me. It's such a good feeling to feel welcomed somewhere.

FIND YOUR PLACE
UWS.AC.UK

UNIVERSITY OF THE WEST OF SCOTLAND



THE BIG Q&A - LINE UP

10:15 - 10:30	The Big Q&A: What's on and what to ask
10:40 - 10:55	What is an apprenticeship and is it right for me?
11:05 - 11:20	Student Finance
11:30 - 11:45	Your options explained: How to figure out what's right for you
11:55 - 12:10	How to stand out: UCAS application and personal statement tips
12:20 - 12:35	The Big Q&A: What's on and what to ask
12:45 - 13:00	What is an apprenticeship and is it right for me?
13:10 - 13:25	Student Finance
13:35 - 13:50	Your options explained: How to figure out what's right for you
14:00 - 14:15	How to stand out: UCAS application and personal statement tips
14:25 - 14:40	Student Finance



Correct at the time of printing - see posters around the venue for up-to-date information.

WHO WILL YOU TALK TO FIRST? GET READY TO ASK YOUR QUESTIONS.

UNIVERSITIES
& COLLEGES

University of Aberdeen	9
Abertay University	3
City of Glasgow College	22
University of Dundee	18
The University of Edinburgh	13
Edinburgh Napier University	2
University of Glasgow	5
Glasgow Caledonian University	4
The Glasgow School of Art	11
Heriot-Watt University	7
University of the Highlands and Islands (UHI)	20

Imperial College London	6
New College Lanarkshire	10
Queen Margaret University, Edinburgh	1
Queen's University Belfast	21
Robert Gordon University	12
Royal Conservatoire of Scotland	23
SRUC (Scotland's Rural College) University of St Andrews	14 15
University of Stirling	19
University of Strathclyde	16
UWS UNIVERSITY OF THE WEST of SCOTLAND	8

INFORMATION AND ADVICE

00,10	
Skills Development Scotland	

LICAS

EMPLOYERS & APPRENTICESHIPS

Arnold Clark	Α
Barclays	В
Royal Air Force	С
Royal Navy	D
The Army	Е

17

Universities & Colleges LANARKSHIRE MAP 11[™] SEPTEMBER 2024 **Employers & Apprenticeships** Information and Advice **STAIRS** 15 16 **STAIRS** RECEPTION Street (North) COFFEE SHOP 18 **FIRE EXIT ENTRANCE EXIT FIRE EXIT DISABLED ACCESS** Street West **Exhibition Avenue** Street East

Exhibitor list and floor plan are correct at the time of printing – see posters around the venue for up-to-date information.